Bus

B Bus C04 Troncal C04 - 110 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Sebastian Conejo — Calle Santa Ménica Sebastian Conejo — Calle Santa Ménica
22 StOpS Monday 04:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:30
Sebastian Conejo

Wednesday 04:30
Calle Joaquin Mucel

Thursday 04:30
Calle Joaquin Mucel

Friday 04:30
Calle Joaquin Mucel
Calle Joaquin Mucel Saturday 04:30
Jerénimo Balleza Sunday 04:30
Daniel Larios Cardenas

Route info
Calle Tomas Dozal Direction: Sebastian Conejo

Stops: 22

Calle Eutimio Pinzén
Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

Calle Angel Martinez

Miguel Escoto MEX 54

Calle Monte San Elias

[ 5 ]

Calle Monte San Elias

Monte Colli

d\h
@
Aenida e’

Avenida Fidel Velazquez Sanchez

)

7
José R. Benitez

| MEX 23
MEX 54

Calle Amado Aguirre

Alvaro Alcazar

Ay
. . o @ OpenStreetMap contributors
Calle Diego Rivera
® C04 — Troncal CO4- 110 BusMaps

Avenida Fray Antonio Alcalde

Calle Santa Modnica


https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C04-554734439-3851527431
https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C04-554734439-3851527431
https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C04-554734439-3851527431

Calle Santa Ménica



Direction Route schedule
Calle Contreras Medellin — Sebastian Conejo

Calle Contreras Medellin — Sebastian Conejo

25 stops

Monday 05:24
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:24
Calle Contreras Medellin

Wednesday 05:24
Calle General Eulogio Parra

Thursday 05:24
Calle Contreras Medellin

Friday 05:24
Calle Contreras Medellin
Calle Jesus Garcia Saturday 05:24
Avenida Fray Antonio Alcalde Sunday 05:24
La Normal (CETRAM)

Route info

Avenida de los Normalistas

Calle Monte Carmelo

Avenida de los Normalistas

Monte Colli

Monte Lisboa

Calle Angel Martinez

Calle Eutimio Pinzén

Calle Eutimio Pinzén

Calle Eutimio Pinzén

Calle Eutimio Pinzén

Calle Eutimio Pinzén

Calle Jerénimo Balleza

Calle Joaquin Mucel

Calle Joaquin Mucel

Calle Bernardo Gutiérrez de Lara

Calle José Maria Canal

Calle Joaquin Mucel

Sebastian Conejo

Direction: Calle Contreras Medellin
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min


https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C04-554734439-3851527431

C04 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Guadalajara

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



